Dates for your diary
Summer 2
2nd June - 18th July

Monday 2nd June - Back fo school

WC: Monday 2nd June - Multiplication Tables Check - Y4

WC:Monday 2nd June - Maths Week

Friday 6th June - PTA — non-uniform day (raffle prizes welcomed instead of a monetary donation)
WC: Monday 9th June - Phonics Screening Check

Wednesday 11th June - Y4 Class Assembly

Thursday 12th June and Friday 13th June - Performing Arfs — Shrek Jr evening performances
Monday 16th June - KS2 (am) and KS1 + F$2 (pm) - Sports Day

Tuesday 17th June - Y3 Class Assembly

Wednesday 18th June - Y2 Class Assembly

Thursday 19th June - Y1 Class Assembly

Monday 23rd June - Rocksteady Concert

Thursday 26th June — PTA - Summer Fayre

Friday 27th June - Y6 Leavers event (pm). Final day for children moving to WSSC.

Monday 30th June - FS1 Sports Day

Friday 4th July - Y6 Prom

Monday 7th July - Y3 visit to Moorland Discovery Centre

Wednesday 16th July - Transition - full day - parents welcome in school at 2pm for a family picnic
Thursday 17th July - Transition - Full day

Friday 18th July — PTA Event - Break a school rule

Friday 18th July - Break up for the Summer break

More dates fo be announced. Please nofe some dafes may need fo change. However, this will hopefully give you'an insight info the excepfional
experiences we have planned for Aufumn ferm 1. '



